Ten new high performance
MOSFETs for power
management
NXP’s range of 30V Trench 6 logic level MOSFETs deliver significant improvements in efficiency
when used in switching power supply applications, DC-DC converters, POL converters and power
OR-ing. The LFPAK package delivers high current capability and low thermal resistance in a 5mm
x 6mm Power SO8 footprint making the new range of MOSFETs the natural choice for demanding
power-switching applications.

& thermal resistance as well as low inductance, while
maintaining the widely accepted SO8 footprint. LFPAK is
compatible with ‘visual inspection’ techniques unlike many
other Power-SO8 devices.
The combination of Trench 6 silicon and LFPAK package
delivers higher operating efficiencies, improved thermal
characteristics and high power density which are essential for
today’s high performance power management applications.
Part Number VDS MAX
RDS(on) @
VGS = 10 V
MAX
RDS(on) @
VGS = 4.5 V
V mΩ mΩ
PSMN1R7-30YL 30 1.7 2.6
PSMN2R0-30YL 30 2.0 3.2
PSMN2R5-30YL 30 2.4 3.9
PSMN3R0-30YL 30 3.0 4.8
PSMN3R5-30YL 30 3.5 5.6
PSMN4R0-30YL 30 4.0 6.5
PSMN5R0-30YL 30 5.0 8.0
PSMN6R0-30YL 30 6.0 9.7
PSMN7R0-30YL 30 7.0 11.3
PSMN9R0-30YL 30 8.0 13.8
Date of release: February 2009
Document order number : 9397 750 16655